T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
PETITE-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-WW-SPEC-REV0 December 13, 20231 / 8
PETITE DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED WALL WASH

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID 1 TRIM STYLE LENS CEILING THICKNESS INSTALLATION TYPE 2 MOUNTING OPTION 5
PETMRRWW WW
PETRRWW - Petite Round
Recessed Wall Wash
1  Recessed (fixed) and Recessed
Adjustable also available. Consult other
spec sheets.
TRM - Flanged trim
TRMP - Flush flanged trim drywall
mudplate
TRMW - Flush flanged trim
millwork
WW - Wall
wash diffuser
05IN - Up to 0.5"
1IN - 0.5" - 1"
IC 3- Type-IC
NIC 4 - Type Non-IC
CP 3 - Chicago Plenum
Type-IC (CCEA)
2   See page 3 for more details.
3    Up to 10 W with 90 CRI.
4  Up to 14 W with 90 CRI.
ASB - Adjustable standard bar
hangers
FMB - Flush mount bars
ACB - Adjustable commercial bar
hangers
AHC - Adjustable hat channel
bars
NA - None
5 See page 5 for more detail
LIGHT SOURCE BEAM COLOR QUALITY CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE DRIVER
WW
SW - Static white WW - Wall wash 2STP - 2 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
3STP - 3 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
90CRI - 90 CRI
95CRI - 95 CRI
80CRI - 80 CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
INTEGRAL 6
6 Access above the ceiling is required.
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control
3STP - 3 Step
MacAdam Ellipse
90CRI - 90 CRI SOLA
30K18K - 3000K to 1800K
27K18K - 2700K to 1800K
DUO
65K27K - 6500K to 2700K
50K27K - 5000K to 2700K
REMOTE 7
7  A remote driver box is provided, see page
4 for details.
VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIMMING 12 BAFFLE FINISH TRIM FLANGE FINISH
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
7W - 7 W, up to 243 lm
10W 9 - 10 W, up to 316 lm
14W 10 - 14 W, up to 422 lm
9   Available with 90 CRI when specified with